Winterborne St Martin PC items over £100

Expenditure
DAPTC

S Slade

M Harding
HMRC

M Harding
Came & Co
M Harding
M Harding
Darkin Miller Ltd
Jon Buddle
M Harding
M Harding
M Harding
M Harding
Dorset Council
M Harding
M J Fry

M Harding
M Harding
G Herbert
M Harding
Jon Buddle
M Harding

Income
Dorset Council
M Hearing
HMRC

Dorset Council
Osborne
HMRC

Annual subs

Salary

Salary

PAYE

Laptop and accessories
Annual Insurance
Salary

Salary

Internal Audit
Trees & Grass
Salary

Salary

Salary
Salary/Expenses
Elections May 2019
Salary

Clear vegetation from river banks
Salary/Expenses
Salary/Expenses
Website fee
Salary/Expenses
Hedge works
Salary

Precept

Book of Martinstown
Vat refund

Precept

Garage and Parking rent
Vat refund

246.41
160.84
172.80

77.80
518.11
412.60
177.30
168.30
272.16
210.00
213.10
172.60
168.30
180.10
556.42
405.73
358.80
277.70
334.75
108.00
296.33
480.00
251.66

2750.00
900.00
275.06

2750.00
880.00
233.47



