## Winterborne St Martin PC items over £100

Expenditure		
DAPTC	Annual subs	246.41
S Slade	Salary	160.84
M Harding	Salary	172.80
HMRC	PAYE	77.80
M Harding	Laptop and accessories	518.11
Came & Co	Annual Insurance	412.60
M Harding	Salary	177.30
M Harding	Salary	168.30
Darkin Miller Ltd	Internal Audit	272.16
Jon Buddle	Trees & Grass	210.00
M Harding	Salary	213.10
M Harding	Salary	172.60
M Harding	Salary	168.30
M Harding	Salary/Expenses	180.10
Dorset Council	Elections May 2019	556.42
M Harding	Salary	405.73
M J Fry	Clear vegetation from river banks	358.80
M Harding	Salary/Expenses	277.70
M Harding	Salary/Expenses	334.75
G Herbert	Website fee	108.00
M Harding	Salary/Expenses	296.33
Jon Buddle	Hedge works	480.00
M Harding	Salary	251.66
Income	Dunnant	2750.00
Dorset Council	Precept  Real of Martinetown	2750.00
M Hearing	Book of Martinstown	900.00
HMRC	Vat refund	275.06
Dorset Council	Precept	2750.00
Osborne	Garage and Parking rent	880.00
HMRC	Vat refund	233.47